
 
 

 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2017 – 2018 
 

 

 

Wed., August 30 – Fri., Sept. 1  Staff Days 

Tuesday, September 5    Classes begin 

Monday, October 9     Columbus Day (no classes) 

      Bl. John Henry Newman Feast Day Picnic 5-7 PM 

Monday, October 16    Application Materials 2018-19 posted on website 

Wednesday, November 1   Feast of All Saints (Holy Day) 

Sunday, November 12   Admissions Open House 3-5 PM 

Wednesday, November 22    Thanksgiving Holiday begins 12 PM 

Monday, November 27    Classes Resume 

Friday, December 8    Feast of the Immaculate Conception (Holy Day) 

Wednesday, December 20    Christmas Break (no classes) 

Tuesday, January 2     Classes Resume 

Monday, January 15    Martin Luther King, Jr.’s Birthday (no classes) 

Tues., January 16 – Fri., January 19  Semester I Exams  

Monday, February 5    Applications Due for 2018-19 

Monday, February 19    Presidents’ Day (no classes) 

Tuesday, February 20    Teacher Work Day (no classes) 

Wednesday, February 21    Classes Resume 

Wednesday, March 14   National Latin Exam 

Thursday, March 29    Easter Break begins 12 PM 

Monday, April 9     Classes Resume 

Monday, May 28     Memorial Day (no classes) 

Mon., June 4 – Thurs., June 7   Semester II Exams     

Friday, June 8     Field Day 

Last Day of School 

Monday, June 11 – Friday, June 15  Staff Week 

Friday, June 15    Final Grades Posted 


